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Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

CI1
LM7805/TO220

VIN

G
N

D

VOUT

CI2
LM7808/TO220

VIN

G
N

D

VOUT

D3
1N4001

D4
1N4001

T1
18+18 x 500mA

D1
1N4001

D2
1N4001

+ C3
2200 uF/50V

C4
100 nF

CN1

1

2

Rede 110V ou 220V

1 2


